
CCC 234
tlctutor@uwsp.edu

(715) 346-3568
FALL ACADEMIC SUCCESS WORKSHOPS
Tutoring-Learning Center

SEPTEMBER

3

10

17

24

30

4

11

18

25

5

12

26

6

13

19

27

OCTOBER

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

The Best Way
to Study
CCC 320 12-1pm
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Labor Day
(No class)

Personal Values
& Goals
CCC 320 4-5pm

Focal Point 
Orientation
CPS 116 7pm

Focal Point 
Orientation
CBB 101 12pm

Focal Point 
Orientation
CBB 105 6pm

Orange Shirt Day
Old Main 4:30pm

Major & Career 
Exploration 
CCC 324 1-2pm

Excel Basics
(Zoom) 12-1pm

Test-Preparation and 
Taking Strategies
CCC 320 12-12:50pm

Time 
Management
CCC 320 4-5pm

Major & Career 
Exploration
CCC 324 11a-12p

Creating
Personal Statements
CBB 165 4pm

Making a Resume
Handshake 4pm

Job Search 
Strategies
CCC 321 4pm

Interview Prep
SCI A201 12pm

How to Network
CPS 230 4pm

FINALS

Winter Break 
Begins

FINALS FINALS FINALS FINALS

PDF & OneDrive
(Zoom) 12-1pm

Neurodivergent 
Bingo 
DUC Encore 5-7pm

Indigenous
Peoples Day
DUC Laird 4:30pm

Native American 
Heritage Month
DUC Laird 4:30pm

HellaQueen III: 
Harrysun’s Nightmare 
Before Crisis
DUC Laird 5-11pm

Academic Culture
CCC 320 4-5pm

All-Major Career and 
Internship Fair
Skyward Fieldhouse
1-5pm

First Day of 
Class

Intro to Canvas
& Navigate
(Zoom) 12-1pm

Career Fair Prep
CCC 321 4pm

Making a Resume
CPS 210 12pm

Career Fair Prep
Handshake 4pm

Interview Prep
CAC 333 4pm

Applying for 
Federal Jobs
TNR 120 4pm

TLC HOMEPAGE
(Online Writing Lab)

OWL SUBMISSIONSTLC EMAIL STEM DROP-IN

• TLC Workshops are in purple
• ACAC Workshops are in yellow
• DCA events are in pink
• Other events are in black
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VIRTUAL 
WORKSHOPS 
(Zoom Link)
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Summer 
Break Begins

FINALS FINALS FINALS FINALS
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SPRING ACADEMIC SUCCESS WORKSHOPS
Tutoring-Learning Center

Winterim 
Begins

Winterim Ends

First Day
of Classes

SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK

MLK Day
DUC Laird 4:30-7pm

DCA Welcome
Back Event
DUC Laird 2-5pm

DCA Cultural
Fest and Showcase
DUC Laird 4-10pm

DCA AAPI Month 
Keynote Speaker
DUC Laird 
4:30-6:30pm

DCA Black History 

Month Keynote Speaker

DUC Laird 4:30-6:30pm

• TLC Workshops are in purple
• ACAC Workshops are in yellow
• DCA events are in pink
• Other events are in black

CCC 234
tlctutor@uwsp.edu

(715) 346-3568


